CNV_M1 HG19 9 17582541 17630041 CHB

NA18603

i
NS TN ]

NA18541
fryeat———— 1

NAL8s35
pre———
Na1sss? LR TSR} Lt |

RRTESeL

[ NA1B12
NATESES =_—J - T
e 15
—
NAzasos
e ———
e —— 1 T
NAL8532
NAT8s1L
Nmm
NAt8sa2
NATSR:3 =
s
RRiE7L
NA18547
e ———
A T8 T T ST Haillin
NS
e
Nasgsig
NAlgeE?
ET—
NA18532
Nmssg
NAL8508
NALGRE
Nmm
e E——— T
NAL8s79
i e T T | o IININTE
T JDL ] 41
e

NALe573
Natgs17
NAlgs
NAL8638
e ——— 1 1]
NAIEE 00 R B
fREE———
NI 0

NA18603
Natgsia

NALB510
NALSS:]  — B

i T—
NAlgeER _
NATOeT
xerr——— T T T
NAlgei
e ——— T T T
NALERE
NAL8547
NALgRES
el

NATB627

. S meacemvemanns - o NN R L
NAL8616 L

NA185T2
st ——— L L

p—
o Nmsn
e ———— | el AL LU I
NALESTL I-NAISSAS

NA18630

NA18552

NA18530

ioEs?

NALEE: _—I-;

NAIS63)  —

NA18539

Naagst 1] 10 O A 11T |

e ——— I am _|-
NA18606

NALgsro
o —L|
NA18539

—— ‘
o ———
wsssz

NA18sed
pyec——— L
NA18ses
AIHERS I 0 L
L Ao [

NAISS73  m—

NA]BSQS

18622
Natabtd _
NAIEE26  m—

NAL8530

sz
NAT e
NA18334 __
o —— —
e A

NA18638
s ———
NATSC1S e

NA18509

NALB606  m—

NAtssss
Nassess I

s AlEEE Tt e LI

T T RS T =T = =T

— NA18544
NA18503

— s
‘= NAT8o03

\ TR TSR R T T e ——
\ Il atseie
gzt
T T e

—— 2155
NALER
[T T ]

— NALS606

B CN1 = CN2

— 05
Na18622
NA18567

W
_ =
Wik

rreeen

W

NA18617
NAL8S77

NA18612
NAL8648
NA18611
NAL8610
NA18542
NA18537

— NS

NA18535

NaLsT
NA18552
NA18544

NA]BG]S
I_-- NA18630

NA18620
NALB615
NAL8614
NAL8570
NA18566
NA18561

NA18595

NA18534

T
NA18596

NA18538
_—I“--_= NA18558

NAI8510
NATE597
NATE576
Nmasz:

NA18637
NA18616
NA18553
NA18549
NA18545
NA18592

NA18579
NA18567

_—
—--—ﬁ i
i

- ———
R

NA18618

[ e L R
NALERRS

NAlEEE‘V
NAL6623
NA18597

NA18560
NA18632

NA18630
NA18623
NA18526
NA18632

NA18603
— NA18606

NA18626

NA18529

NA18638
NA18547

— NA]BEBZ
— NALE560

NA18636
NA18613
NA18574
— NMEEGZ
NA18624
NA18614
NA18609
NA18532
NA18571
NA18636
NA18633
NA18613
—— o
NA18579
NA1863;
(A18546
NAL8634
NA18583
NA18536
NA18633

NA18552

NA18631
NA18603
B M RALSEY
g

Nmssva

— NALEST1

— NA18545

D0 RINTHRNS ) | &

NATH506
0N 0 O 0 O OO 11 D . NALEEES

NAL8612

W A N 0O 0 0 1 R 11 O e NALES2

_ NAJESBZ

NA18620
=——I: NA18599

NA18562

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0

20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




